Snack Menu

Seasonal Qyster

French Fries
Truffle Mayonnaise

Fried Mozarella Stick

Mushroom Arancini
Beetroot Mayonnaise

Fried Calamari
Tartare Sauce

Chicken Popcorn
Lemon Zest Sauce

Ham Bruschetta

Cocktail Shrimp

Cheese Platter 3 kinds / 5 kinds

Crackers and Condiments

[talian Cold Cut Platter

market price

98

128

158

158

158

168
198

150 / 220

228

Marinated Vegetables | Sun-dried Tomatoes | Italian Melon

Pan-fried Foie Gras
on Brioche

250

Our food and beverage may have traces of any allergen, as our kitchen is an environment
where all allergens may be present. For guests with special dietary requirements or allergies
who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please contact the manager.

Food avaliable from 6pm

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars. Subject to 10% service charge.



