Snack Menu

Seasonal Oyster	market price
French Fries Truffle Mayonnaise	98
Fried Mozarella Stick	128
Mushroom Arancini Beetroot Mayonnaise	158
Fried Calamari Tartare Sauce	158
Chicken Popcorn Lemon Zest Sauce	158
Ham Bruschetta	168
Cocktail Shrimp	198
Cheese Platter 3 kinds / 5 kinds Crackers and Condiments	150 / 220
Italian Cold Cut Platter Marinated Vegetables Sun-dried Tomatoes Italian Melon	228
Pan-fried Foie Gras on Brioche	250

Our food and beverage may have traces of any allergen, as our kitchen is an environment where all allergens may be present. For guests with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please contact the manager.